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Oldie Cup Basel 2013

Name Vorname STF
Bugmann Otto
Windisch Martin
Hug Max

Muller Bruno
Baggenstoos Angelo
Lang Hugo

Frei Oliver

Gut Christian
Dépp Urs

Gut Hans

Marder Willi
Spengler Rolf
Baumer Markus
Windisch Martin
Reidiger Matthias
Bugmann Otto
Miiller Colestin
Hunziker Heinz
Végeli Hans
Tschuppert Hans
Lehmann Thomas
Mérki Beni
Brugger Martin

Jahr

1960
1956
1954
1962
1960
1962
1968
1955
1957
1952
1961
1960
1969
1956
1960
1960
1954
1951
1966
1948
1967
1959
1047

Bis 119

Kategorie bis 119

Name Vorname VF
Mutter Alfred

Bitterli Angelo

Frei Arthur
Wohlgensinger Hans
Wohlgensinger Paul
Hadiger Andreas
Huber Markus
Schaffner Kurt
Schaffner Kurt
LLuscher Peter

Hani Fritz

Werner Hans
Neidhart Dominik
Wagner Joachim
Moser Simon
Végele Richard
Wohlgensinger Paul
Steiner Adrian

Frei Arthur

Hadiger Andreas
Schiitz Ernst

Hurt Marcel

Steiner Adrian

Jahr

1947
1957
1963
1958
1960
1963
1968
1953
1953
1959
1955
1959
1956
1956
1965
1966
1960
1961
1963
1963
1943
1959
1961

119
113
109
106
106
101

90
118
116
115
110
107
101
114
101
100
112
114

97
115
116
108
118

Punktzahi
140.0
140.0
140.0
140.0
140.0
140.0
140.0
139.5
139.5
139.0
139.0
139.0
139.0
138.5
1385
138.0
137.5
137.0
137.0
136.5
136.0
134.5
128.0
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7
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9
8
21
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14
39

Oldie Cup Basel 2012

Name Vormname STF
Stutz Gusti
Gehring Arthur
Fischer Ernst
Kéaser Urs
Widtmann Jean
Sidler Hermann
Petri Hansruedi
Grédel Urs
Wihlhelm Urs
Lienhard Erwin
Gut Hans

Peyer Martin
Petri Hansruedi
Gehring Arthur
Gut Hans
Schaublin Peter
Waullschlerger Roland
Keller Albert
Miller Oskar
Hildebrand Kurt
Gotschi Charles
Hildebrand Kurt
Schieppati Mario
Kaser Wilfried
Geissblhler Otto
Meyer Markus
Gut Heinz

Keller Albert
Hartmann Alfred
Meyer Viktor

Jahr

1931
1937
1936
1944
1928
1942
1943
1953
1945
1967
1952
1941
1943
1937
1052
1940
1945
1937
1933
1047
1952
1947
1953
1941
1944
1952
1954
1937
1934
1946

Ab 120

Kategorie ab 120

Name Vorname VF
Schertenleib Heinz
Lienhard Walter
Moser Bruno
Moser Felix
Spengler Rolf
Sidler Edi
Schiepati Mario
Gradel Fritz

Manz Markus
Lienhard Walter
Spdrri Albert
Dworzak Alfred
Cina Peter

Koch Roland

Marti Walter
Spdrri Albert
Baumann Ulrich
Lehmann Thomas
Spdérri Albert
Wullschleger Bernhard
Leibacher Pater
Wullschleger Hanspeter
Allemann Walter
Gahler Bruno
Roseng Beat
Etter Roger
Leibacher Peter
Schitz Ernst
Byland Kurt
Schwarz Karl

Seite 3

Jahr
1954
1937
1956
1048
1960
1941
1053
1951
1946
1937
1953
1047
1943
1959
1948
1953
1946
1967
1953
1954
1952
1947
1939
1954
1955
1946
1952
1943
1935
1948

141

152
134
134
138
143
130
122
135
122
121
138
140
130
126
133
135
122
140
125
122
132
134
131
127
128
120
146
167
132

Punktzahl
142.2
1419
140.8
140.8
140.6
140.1
139.5
139.5
139.0
139.0
139.0
138.6
138.5
138.5
138.5
138.1
138.0
138.0
137.5
137.5
137.5
137.4
136.8
136.5
136.5
136.0
136.0
1352
134.9
134.6



